
Risultati   15° Staffetta Cotignola  11-07-2018
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136,1 Solaroli Catia F 96 DONNE Picchio Verde 03:29,6 03:29,6 1 2 

136,2 Chubak Nadija F 76 DONNE Picchio Verde 03:36,5 07:06,2 1 5 

136,3 Papais Sara F 94 DONNE Picchio Verde 03:34,0 10:40,1 1 3 

136,4 Varga Judit F 76 DONNE Picchio Verde 03:25,7 14:05,8 1 1 

143,1 Ferrini Celeste F 93 DONNE Gs Gabbi 03:36,1 03:36,1 2 4 

143,2 Leardini Luana F 76 DONNE Gs Gabbi 03:59,4 07:35,5 2 12 

143,3 Freda Monica F 70 DONNE Gs Gabbi 03:55,8 11:31,3 2 9 

143,4 Nanu Ana F 73 DONNE Gs Gabbi 03:45,0 15:16,3 2 7 

112,1 Claroni Isabella F 83 DONNE Le Saraghine 03:58,3 03:58,3 5 11 

112,2 Citroniti Iole F 74 DONNE Le Saraghine 04:00,7 07:59,0 4 14 

112,3 Malossi Elena F 69 DONNE Le Saraghine 03:57,7 11:56,7 3 10 

112,4 Braghiroli Paola F 79 DONNE Le Saraghine 03:39,9 15:36,5 3 6 

113,1 Baldi Manoela F 75 DONNE 4 Amiche al Bar 03:54,7 03:54,7 4 8 

113,2 Turrini Jenni F 79 DONNE 4 Amiche al Bar 04:16,9 08:11,6 6 22 

113,3 Loreti Gabriela F 71 DONNE 4 Amiche al Bar 04:06,0 12:17,6 6 17 

113,4 Chendi Paola F 72 DONNE 4 Amiche al Bar 04:01,5 16:19,1 6 15 

131,1 Egenolf Francesca F 88 DONNE Atl Mameli Donne 04:26,6 04:26,6 13 28 

131,2 Barnabè Marina F 69 DONNE Atl Mameli Donne 04:36,3 09:02,9 14 33 

131,3 Suprani Samantha F 76 DONNE Atl Mameli Donne 04:14,3 13:17,2 11 19 

131,4 Pilotti Stefania F 75 DONNE Atl Mameli Donne 03:59,7 17:16,9 8 13 

129,1 Bonci Giorgia F 76 DONNE Lamonine 04:12,2 04:12,2 11 18 

129,2 Gurioli Francesca F 68 DONNE Lamonine 04:15,1 08:27,4 9 20 

129,3 Mazzotti Eleonora F 82 DONNE Lamonine 04:35,1 13:02,5 8 31 

129,4 Duranti Daniela F 72 DONNE Lamonine 04:18,5 17:21,1 9 23 

115,1 Tassinari Tiziana F 56 DONNE Lughesina Donne 1 04:38,4 04:38,4 16 34 

115,2 Guerra Daniela F 75 DONNE Lughesina Donne 1 04:21,7 09:00,2 13 26 

115,3 Martini Licia F 71 DONNE Lughesina Donne 1 04:20,3 13:20,4 12 25 

115,4 Borghiba Leila F 73 DONNE Lughesina Donne 1 04:19,5 17:40,0 11 24 

118,1 Battaglia Stefania F 75 DONNE San Patrizio Donne 04:05,4 04:05,4 7 16 

118,2 Marchi Federica F 83 DONNE San Patrizio Donne 04:53,7 08:59,1 12 38 

118,3 Bartolini Stefania F 67 DONNE San Patrizio Donne 04:26,5 13:25,6 13 27 

118,4 Martelli Mara F 80 DONNE San Patrizio Donne 04:44,9 18:10,5 14 36 

116,1 Rossi Erika F 86 DONNE Lughesina Donne 2 04:16,8 04:16,8 12 21 

116,2 Lanconelli Valeria F 70 DONNE Lughesina Donne 2 04:28,1 08:45,0 11 30 

116,3 Raccagni Diana F 52 DONNE Lughesina Donne 2 04:45,6 13:30,6 14 37 

116,4 Nicoletti Roberta F 65 DONNE Lughesina Donne 2 04:44,8 18:15,4 15 35 

107,1 Babini Germana F 53 DONNE Ponte Nuovo Donne ci siamo 04:27,2 04:27,2 14 29 

107,2 Nardi Silvia F 67 DONNE Ponte Nuovo Donne ci siamo 04:56,7 09:23,9 16 39 

107,3 Piazza Anna F 74 DONNE Ponte Nuovo Donne ci siamo 04:56,9 14:20,8 16 40 

107,4 Casadio Monica F 59 DONNE Ponte Nuovo Donne ci siamo 04:36,0 18:56,9 16 32 

124,1 Basigli Mirna F 51 DONNE Ragazze (coraggiose) 06:07,3 06:07,3 18 43 

124,2 Luongo Giuseppina F 50 DONNE Ragazze (coraggiose) 06:06,1 12:13,4 18 42 

124,3 Civiletti Floralidia F 49 DONNE Ragazze (coraggiose) 06:18,5 18:31,9 18 44 

124,4 Valli Angela F 59 DONNE Ragazze (coraggiose) 05:00,0 23:31,9 18 41 
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135,1 Bonoli Enrico M 48 SUPER VETERANI Atl Mameli Super Veterani 04:05,8 04:05,8 8 1 

135,2 Spezzati Lorenzo M 47 SUPER VETERANI Atl Mameli Super Veterani 04:29,1 08:34,8 10 4 

135,3 Costa Claudio M 42 SUPER VETERANI Atl Mameli Super Veterani 04:28,5 13:03,3 9 2 

135,4 Raggi Giancarlo M 44 SUPER VETERANI Atl Mameli Super Veterani 04:42,8 17:46,1 12 5 

121,1 Menghi Nino M 38 SUPER VETERANI Super Super Veterani Mameli 05:51,2 05:51,2 17 8 

121,2 Sirotti Giovanni M 35 SUPER VETERANI Super Super Veterani Mameli 05:38,5 11:29,6 17 7 

121,3 Ballardini Sauro M 34 SUPER VETERANI Super Super Veterani Mameli 06:13,0 17:42,6 17 9 

121,4 Donatini Enzo M 37 SUPER VETERANI Super Super Veterani Mameli 05:31,7 23:14,3 17 6 
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125,1 Bargiotti Mario M 51 VETERANI B Turtlein 04:10,1 04:10,1 10 11 

125,2 Tonelli Paolo M 55 VETERANI B Turtlein 04:15,4 08:25,5 8 13 

125,3 Pierli Romano M 51 VETERANI B Turtlein 03:46,4 12:11,9 5 3 

125,4 Gruppioni Alberto M 53 VETERANI B Turtlein 03:37,8 15:49,6 4 2 

150,1 Pagani Adriano M 53 VETERANI B 4 amici al Bar 03:54,0 03:54,0 3 5 

150,2 Cavallini Gianni M 51 VETERANI B 4 amici al Bar 03:57,8 07:51,8 3 6 

150,3 Verna Maurizio M 58 VETERANI B 4 amici al Bar 04:18,8 12:10,6 4 14 

150,4 Penazzi Roberto M 56 VETERANI B 4 amici al Bar 03:48,4 15:59,0 5 4 

144,1 Francesco Cassiani M 56 VETERANI B I soliti Noti 04:03,6 04:03,6 6 7 

144,2 Ferrini Daniele M 57 VETERANI B I soliti Noti 04:05,8 08:09,4 5 9 

144,3 Sangiorgi Luciano M 48 SUPER VETERANI I soliti Noti 04:29,0 12:38,4 7 3 

144,4 Cellini Davide M 57 VETERANI B I soliti Noti 04:05,4 16:43,8 7 8 

120,1 Landi Luigi M 57 VETERANI B San Patrizio Vet B 04:09,8 04:09,8 9 10 

120,2 Cancelliere Domenico M 49 VETERANI B San Patrizio Vet B 04:15,4 08:25,1 7 12 

120,3 Ferroni Doriano M 50 VETERANI B San Patrizio Vet B 04:40,1 13:05,3 10 21 

120,4 Martelli Mauro M 54 VETERANI B San Patrizio Vet B 04:20,2 17:25,5 10 16 

126,1 Bartolotti Ercole M 50 VETERANI B Lamone C'è  Vet B 04:37,8 04:37,8 15 20 

126,2 D'Ambrosio Angelo M 52 VETERANI B Lamone C'è  Vet B 04:25,7 09:03,5 15 17 

126,3 Rotondi Daniele M 56 VETERANI B Lamone C'è  Vet B 04:34,2 13:37,7 15 18 

126,4 Barchi Bruno M 50 VETERANI B Lamone C'è  Vet B 04:19,2 17:56,9 13 15 

PETT. / 

FRAZ.
COGNOME NOME M / F ANNO CAT. SOCIETA'

TEMPO / 

FRAZ.

TEMPO / 

TOT.

POS. 

Batt.

POS. 

Cat

110,1 Mina Stefano M 68 VETERANI A Olimpia Amatori Rimini Vet A 03:29,1 03:29,1 11 8 

110,2 Martinini Moreno M 64 VETERANI A Olimpia Amatori Rimini Vet A 03:16,6 06:45,6 6 3 

110,3 Bisaccioni Carlo M 60 VETERANI A Olimpia Amatori Rimini Vet A 03:30,0 10:15,6 7 9 

110,4 Ugolini Giuseppe M 61 VETERANI A Olimpia Amatori Rimini Vet A 03:12,0 13:27,6 6 1 

114,1 Ferraro Pietro M 63 VETERANI A I Falchi 03:31,7 03:31,7 12 10 

114,2 Cafarelli Michele M 60 VETERANI A I Falchi 03:38,6 07:10,3 11 14 

114,3 Gorini Giuseppe M 62 VETERANI A I Falchi 03:23,3 10:33,7 11 5 

114,4 Bruzzi Gianni M 67 VETERANI A I Falchi 03:14,7 13:48,4 9 2 

109,1 Marangoni Paolo M 65 VETERANI A Endas Caricento Vet A 03:24,0 03:24,0 9 6 

109,2 Manfredini Danilo M 60 VETERANI A Endas Caricento Vet A 03:38,0 07:02,0 9 13 

109,3 Grillenzoni Giorgio M 63 VETERANI A Endas Caricento Vet A 03:21,9 10:23,9 8 4 

109,4 Castelli Giordano M 62 VETERANI A Endas Caricento Vet A 03:28,7 13:52,6 10 0 

122,1 Lunardi Nicola M 62 VETERANI A Salcus Rovigo Vet A 03:41,4 03:41,4 15 16 

122,2 Bagnoli Stefano M 60 VETERANI A Salcus Rovigo Vet A 03:47,0 07:28,4 14 18 

122,3 Trovo' Paolo M 68 VETERANI A Salcus Rovigo Vet A 03:35,8 11:04,3 12 11 

122,4 Andreoli Lorenzo M 57 VETERANI B Salcus Rovigo Vet A 03:37,5 14:41,8 13 1 

142,1 Bosi Pier Luigi M 67 VETERANI A I moschettieri del Lamone 03:36,2 03:36,2 14 12 

142,2 Paganelli Andrea M 67 VETERANI A I moschettieri del Lamone 03:48,8 07:25,0 13 20 

142,3 Grilli Claudio M 63 VETERANI A I moschettieri del Lamone 04:03,8 11:28,7 14 27 

142,4 Rusticali Andrea M 60 VETERANI A I moschettieri del Lamone 03:53,0 15:21,8 15 23 

138,1 Sebastiani Claudio M 62 VETERANI A I Belli 04:06,0 04:06,0 18 30 

138,2 Ricci Raoul M 61 VETERANI A I Belli 04:01,4 08:07,5 17 26 

138,3 Conti Massimiliano M 65 VETERANI A I Belli 03:52,5 12:00,0 16 21 

138,4 Albertini Roberto M 63 VETERANI A I Belli 03:44,0 15:44,0 16 17 

119,1 Pepe Francesco M 67 VETERANI A San Patrizio Vet A 03:47,2 03:47,2 16 19 

119,2 Caschetto Pier Giorgio M 67 VETERANI A San Patrizio Vet A 04:13,0 08:00,3 16 33 

119,3 Alberoni Raffaele M 62 VETERANI A San Patrizio Vet A 04:05,1 12:05,4 17 29 

119,4 Tarroni Maurizio M 65 VETERANI A San Patrizio Vet A 03:54,2 15:59,6 17 24 

133,1 Franchi Giorgio M 66 VETERANI A Atl Mameli Vet A 03:52,8 03:52,8 17 22 

133,2 Finotelli Stefano M 65 VETERANI A Atl Mameli Vet A 04:31,1 08:24,0 18 36 

133,3 De Vellis Antonio M 66 VETERANI A Atl Mameli Vet A 04:09,6 12:33,6 18 31 

133,4 Toscano Stefano M 65 VETERANI A Atl Mameli Vet A 03:57,3 16:30,9 18 25 
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149,1 Guidani Gabriele M 61 VETERANI A Vintage 04:19,9 04:19,9 19 34 

149,2 Tavalazzi Maurizio M 62 VETERANI A Vintage 04:32,9 08:52,8 20 37 

149,3 Camanzi Massimo M 66 VETERANI A Vintage 04:10,9 13:03,7 19 32 

149,4 Olmi Gianluca M 63 VETERANI A Vintage 04:04,8 17:08,4 20 28 

108,1 Zanchini Massimiliano M 66 VETERANI A Ponte Nuovo 04:25,2 04:25,2 20 35 

108,2 Lofino Giuseppe M 54 VETERANI B Ponte Nuovo 04:34,5 08:59,7 21 19 

108,3 Vitali Paolo M 56 VETERANI B Ponte Nuovo 04:46,9 13:46,6 21 22 

108,4 Maestri Paolo M 51 VETERANI B Ponte Nuovo 04:48,5 18:35,1 21 23 
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123,1 Dall'olio Riccardo M 01 AMATORI I Primi 03:03,3 03:03,3 2 7 

123,2 Grandi Stefano M 94 AMATORI I Primi 02:59,3 06:02,5 1 3 

123,3 Bernardi Simone M 97 AMATORI I Primi 02:58,2 09:00,8 1 2 

123,4 Malpighi Luca M 97 AMATORI I Primi 03:02,8 12:03,6 1 6 

141,1 Anas Hali M 01 AMATORI Flash 02:59,6 02:59,6 1 4 

141,2 Vanzetto MIchele M 00 AMATORI Flash 03:08,9 06:08,4 2 11 

141,3 Baldisserri Nicola M 98 AMATORI Flash 03:08,3 09:16,8 2 10 

141,4 Grirane Ismail M 99 AMATORI Flash 02:56,8 12:13,6 2 1 

111,1 Della Porta Giovanni M 92 AMATORI I Vongolari 03:10,7 03:10,7 3 13 

111,2 Gregorini Andrea M 83 AMATORI I Vongolari 03:15,4 06:26,1 3 17 

111,3 Ragone Alessandro M 86 AMATORI I Vongolari 03:05,4 09:31,5 3 8 

111,4 Diouf Mamadou M 95 AMATORI I Vongolari 03:01,3 12:32,8 3 5 

128,1 Dell'Angelo Custode M 80 AMATORI Bellini Freedent 03:21,6 03:21,6 7 21 

128,2 Sassatelli Enrico M 89 AMATORI Bellini Freedent 03:07,1 06:28,7 4 9 

128,3 Faccani Emanuele M 00 AMATORI Bellini Freedent 03:13,7 09:42,3 4 16 

128,4 Bellini Enrico M 91 AMATORI Bellini Freedent 03:18,2 13:00,6 4 19 

146,1 Valeri Marco M 95 AMATORI Corri che ti passa 03:16,0 03:16,0 5 18 

146,2 Marangoni Matteo M 80 AMATORI Corri che ti passa 03:23,0 06:39,0 5 23 

146,3 Becca Giacomo M 70 AMATORI Corri che ti passa 03:26,7 10:05,7 5 27 

146,4 Bacchilega Alberto M 80 AMATORI Corri che ti passa 03:10,4 13:16,2 5 12 

147,1 Scardovi Gianluca M 92 AMATORI Imola City Runners 03:13,3 03:13,3 4 15 

147,2 Villa Matteo M 88 AMATORI Imola City Runners 03:40,5 06:53,8 8 37 

147,3 Santandrea Mattia M 88 AMATORI Imola City Runners 03:30,6 10:24,4 9 30 

147,4 Biagi Matteo M 88 AMATORI Imola City Runners 03:11,4 13:35,8 7 14 

137,1 Bernardi Fabrizio M 69 AMATORI La Piadina Fritta 03:21,9 03:21,9 8 22 

137,2 Guardigli Massimo M 70 AMATORI La Piadina Fritta 03:24,3 06:46,2 7 25 

137,3 Ferri Luca M 71 AMATORI La Piadina Fritta 03:29,0 10:15,2 6 29 

137,4 Beccari Nicola M 69 AMATORI La Piadina Fritta 03:27,4 13:42,6 8 28 

148,1 Morganti Claudio M 74 AMATORI Super Nova 03:24,9 03:24,9 10 26 

148,2 Galegati Andrea M 67 VETERANI A Super Nova 03:39,7 07:04,6 10 15 

148,3 Dal Pane Cristian M 74 AMATORI Super Nova 03:24,1 10:28,7 10 24 

148,4 Camporesi Giorgio M 72 AMATORI Super Nova 03:31,9 14:00,6 11 32 

130,1 Alpini Leonardo M 73 AMATORI Super 03:35,1 03:35,1 13 33 

130,2 Corzani Filippo M 73 AMATORI Super 03:42,1 07:17,3 12 38 

130,3 Graziani Michele M 69 AMATORI Super 03:47,7 11:05,0 13 39 

130,4 Minguzzi Giorgio M 87 AMATORI Super 03:35,6 14:40,6 12 34 

132,1 Porzio Christian M 92 AMATORI Atl Mameli Amatori 03:19,1 03:19,1 6 20 

132,2 Galanti Paolo M 69 AMATORI Atl Mameli Amatori 04:38,0 07:57,1 15 42 

132,3 Gardini Cristiano M 75 AMATORI Atl Mameli Amatori 03:39,1 11:36,2 15 36 

132,4 Montanari Alessandro M 78 AMATORI Atl Mameli Amatori 03:31,7 15:07,9 14 31 

145,1 Menghi Francesco M 72 AMATORI I Schiupe' della Romagna 04:27,6 04:27,6 21 41 

145,2 Dal Borgo ALberto M 73 AMATORI I Schiupe' della Romagna 04:10,5 08:38,1 19 40 

145,3 Loca Alfredo M 69 AMATORI I Schiupe' della Romagna 04:50,3 13:28,4 20 43 

145,4 Coatti Valerio M 88 AMATORI I Schiupe' della Romagna 03:35,8 17:04,2 19 35 
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